
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 5 to the Lease Agreement (ORES Folio No.
003029) between the County of Santa Barbara, as Lessee, and Buellton Property Investment, as Lessor, to
extend the term of the lease for Sheriff’s Department office space for a period of two (2) years, commencing on
July 1, 2010, and expiring on June 30, 2012, with four (4) option periods to renew with a period of two (2)
years each; and for a monthly rental payment of $2,741.60 with an annual cost of living adjustment, Third
District.

File #: 10-00697, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

